
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Health and Human Services, requesting authorization to increase
the 2014 Purchase of Service Contract with Running Rebels Community Organization in the amount
of $51,000, from $1,625,944 to $1,676,944, for the Delinquency and Court Services Division.
(Referred to the Committees on Health and Human Needs and Finance, Personnel, and Audit.)

File #: 14-499, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

